
 

SHAHEED BENAZIR BHUTTO WOMEN UNIVERSITY PESHAWAR 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS  

(Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure) 
 

The Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women’s University Peshawar invites sealed bids from interested Firms/Contractors for 

the following works. 

S. No Name of Work Requirement/Eligibility Bid Security 

Last date & time for 

submission of technical and 

Financial Bid 

01 Furniture & Fixture The Firm/ Company must be 
“Manufacturer” documented.  

2% CDR on 

Bid Cost 

Submission of Bids (Technical 

and Financial). 16/10/2024 at 

11:00 AM 

02 External Electrification The firm must be registered 

with PEC in CE10, EE04 

EE05 & other relevant codes  

2% CDR on 

Bid Cost 

Submission of Bids (Technical 

and Financial). 16/10/2024 at 

11:00 AM  

Terms and Conditions: 

• The Detailed Terms & Conditions/ Tender documents can be obtained from the project office up to 15/10/2024 on the 

provision of Rs. 2000/- for each s.no./category in the name of Treasurer, Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University 

Peshawar. 

• Technical Bids will be opened on the same date at 11:30 am in the Projects Directorate, whereas Financial Bids will be 

opened after the completion of technical evaluation. 

The prospective firms/contractors shall provide: 

• Valid Registration Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Revenue Authority (KPRA) or any other relevant councils/organizations. 

• Details of similar nature of projects/work executed and in hand.  

• Details of construction equipment, tools, plants, and machinery.  

• Full bio data List of Technical staff available with the firm/contractors.  

• To substantiate the financial soundness of the firm, the bank certificate and bank statement indicate the credit worth of 

the firm/contractor, and a copy of the current balance sheet and audit report may be furnished. 

• Undertaking on judicial stamp paper that the firm has neither been blacklisted nor in litigation by any of the Govt 

organizations. 

 

 

PROJECT DIRECTOR 

Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women’s University, Peshawar 

Main Campus Charsada Road Larama Peshawar. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa. 

Ph. No. 091-9224711 


